Ardoq End-User Training Ardoq Services Offering



Develop and deliver optimized learning paths for end-users who will contribute to the Ardoq data completeness and accuracy or consume data insights from Ardoq to inform their decisions.

What it is

A series of five, two-hour workshops designed to identify the wider audience of end-users that will interact with the Ardoq platform as contributor or consumer users performing data maintenance or decision-making activities. An Ardoq Professional Services consultant will help you to identify your target user groups and their training needs before defining optimized learning paths for each group. The consultant will then provide guidance as you build training content and support the delivery of a pilot group dry-run of the content before the final rollout. An exemplar training video will be created and provided for you to base your specific content on.

Ardoq End-User Training consists of the following:

Define user groups & learning goals

Optimize learning paths (part 1)

Optimize learning paths (part 2)

Training content creation

Pilot group test

What you'll accomplish

 Wider stakeholder engagement via optimized learning materials

What you'll get

- Five, two-hour workshops guiding you through the above process
- An exemplar training video
- A copy of slide deck materials from the workshops

More information

- All services are delivered remotely unless otherwise communicated and scheduled. Travel and expenses incurred due to a request by the customer will be invoiced at cost.
- All services assume that the assigned Professional Services consultant(s) is granted access to the Customer's Ardoq instance.
- The customer will ensure that all relevant stakeholders are identified and available to participate in workshops, answer questions and otherwise assist Ardoq Professional Services in the completion of the activities.
- All activities within this service package must be completed within twelve months of purchase, otherwise they will expire and any unused activities or deliverables will be forfeited.

About Ardoq Professional Services

Ardoq Professional Services is a Global team of consultants focused on enabling Customers and Partners in the use of the Ardoq platform in order to achieve rapid time-to-value and deliver the insights that help drive business transformation and achievement of strategic objectives. We leverage a suite of Ardoq best practices that have been developed over many years of experience to address common business challenges faced by our Customers. Ardoq Professional Services offers advisory, educational, configuration and integration guidance through a comprehensive set of modular packages and custom options that are targeted towards achieving expectations and realizing value from our Customers' investment.

For more information, please contact:

Services@ardoq.com

or get in touch via your Ardog Account Representative.



